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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 29 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 11:17 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 1:02.47 Gabriela Ioana Gadea ROU Skopje 16.10.2018
MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:02.98 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 16 1:02.98 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 14 1:02.98 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 12 1:08.80 Весна Стојановска
MKD - 10 1:16.93 Јана Милковска
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.09 564 Q
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:06.09 35.80

2. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.03 401 Q
50m: 33.70 33.70 100m: 1:14.03 40.33

3. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 1:15.98 371 Q
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:15.98 39.57

4. Kalina Kuzmanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:17.76 346 Q
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:17.76 40.35

5. Ami Fetishaj 14 SN Tirana, TI 1:18.60 335 Q
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:18.60 41.96

6. Barbora Sladkova 12 S.Hradec, KR 1:19.41 325 Q
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:19.41 41.32

7. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1:20.75 309 Q
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:20.75 45.61

8. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:25.63 259 Q
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:25.63 48.09

9. Lea Haci 12 SN Tirana, TI 1:26.01 255 R
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:26.01 47.36

10. Iris Freeman 15 Pilot Swim, SK 1:26.03 255 R
50m: 41.29 41.29 100m: 1:26.03 44.74

11. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.14 222
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:30.14 50.70

12. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:34.50 192
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:34.50 51.00

13. Veronika Zasevska 16 Celicni, ST 2:04.54 84
50m: 54.78 54.78 100m: 2:04.54 1:09.76

DNS Mia Eminova Blazevska 16 Orion, SK
DNS Anastasija Ristova 10 Mladost, SK

15 - 16 godina

1. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:14.03 401 Q
50m: 33.70 33.70 100m: 1:14.03 40.33

2. Iris Freeman 15 Pilot Swim, SK 1:26.03 255 R
50m: 41.29 41.29 100m: 1:26.03 44.74

3. Veronika Zasevska 16 Celicni, ST 2:04.54 84
50m: 54.78 54.78 100m: 2:04.54 1:09.76

DNS Mia Eminova Blazevska 16 Orion, SK
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 29, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

13 - 14 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.09 564 Q
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:06.09 35.80

2. Kalina Kuzmanovska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 1:17.76 346 Q
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:17.76 40.35

3. Ami Fetishaj 14 SN Tirana, TI 1:18.60 335 Q
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:18.60 41.96

4. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1:20.75 309 Q
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:20.75 45.61

5. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:25.63 259 Q
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:25.63 48.09

11 - 12 godina

1. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 1:15.98 371 Q
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:15.98 39.57

2. Barbora Sladkova 12 S.Hradec, KR 1:19.41 325 Q
50m: 38.09 38.09 100m: 1:19.41 41.32

3. Lea Haci 12 SN Tirana, TI 1:26.01 255 R
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:26.01 47.36

4. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:34.50 192
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:34.50 51.00

10 godina i mlađi

1. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:30.14 222
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:30.14 50.70

DNS Anastasija Ristova 10 Mladost, SK


